
Schedule of classes MBA in SHRM second semester 
2023-2024 

 

Date Time Professor Subject Activity Microsoft 
Teams Code 

FIRST WEEK 

04.03.2024 (Monday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Violeta Cvetkoska Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 3 9mttw3n 

05.03.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behavior Classes 3 o0int7i 
06.03.2024 (Wednesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 3 xucje10 

 

SECOND WEEK 

11.03.2024 (Monday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Violeta Cvetkoska Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 6 9mttw3n 

12.03.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behavior Classes 6 o0int7i 
13.03.2024 (Wednesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 6 xucje10 

 

THIRD WEEK 

18.03.2024 (Monday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Violeta Cvetkoska Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 9 9mttw3n 

19.03.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behaviour Classes 9 o0int7i 
20.03.2024 (Wednesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 9 xucje10 

 

FOURTH WEEK 

25.03.2024 (Monday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Violeta Cvetkoska Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 12 9mttw3n 

26.03.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behaviour Classes 12 o0int7i 
27.03.2024 (Wednesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 12 xucje10 

29.03.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 3 4orpdkv 
 

FIFTH WEEK 

02.04.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behaviour Classes 15 o0int7i 
03.04.2024 (Wednesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 15 xucje10 

04.04.2024 (Thursday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Ljupcho Eftimov Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 15 9mttw3n 

05.04.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 6 4orpdkv 

 

SIXTH WEEK 

08.04.2024 (Monday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 18 xucje10 

09.04.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behaviour Classes 18 o0int7i 
10.04.2024         Holidays 

11.04.2024 (Thursday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Ljupcho Eftimov Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 18 9mttw3n 

12.04.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 9 4orpdkv 



 

SEVENTH WEEK 

16.04.2023 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behaviour Classes 21 o0int7i 

17.04.2023 (Wednesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 21 xucje10 

18.04.2023 (Thursday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Ljupcho Eftimov Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 21 9mttw3n 

19.04.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 12 4orpdkv 
 

EIGHTH WEEK 

22.04.2024 (Monday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Nikola Levkov Business Communication & Negotiation Classes 24 xucje10 

23.04.2024 (Tuesday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Aleksandra Janeska Iliev Leadership & Organizational behaviour Classes 24 o0int7i 
24.04.2024 (Wednesday)       Election day 

25.04.2023 (Thursday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Ljupcho Eftimov Performance Management & Data Analytics Classes 24 9mttw3n 

26.04.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 15 4orpdkv 

 

NINTH WEEK 

Holidays 
 

TENTH WEEK 

08.05.2024 (Wednesday)         Election day 

10.05.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 18 4orpdkv 
 

ELEVENTH WEEK 

17.05.2024 (Friday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 21 4orpdkv 

 
 

TWELFTH WEEK 

23.05.2023 (Thursday) 17.30-20.00 Prof. Mijalche Santa Business Research Methods & Analytics Classes 24 4orpdkv 

 
 
 
 

 
Consultative Classes Performance Management & Data Analytics Wednesday: 12.00-14.00 or upon request 

Consultative Classes Business Communications & Negotiations Thursday: 10.00-12.00 or upon request 

Consultative Classes Leadership & Organizational Behavior Monday: 12.00-14.00 or upon request 

Consultative Classes Business Research Methods & Analytics Tuesday: 10.00-12.00 or upon request 

 
Secretary of MBA in Strategic Human Resource Management Head of MBA in Strategic Human Resource Management 
Professsor Mijalche Santa  Professor Ljupcho Eftimov 


